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Bochem Mikroloffel-Spatel 18/10 Stahl, L=150mm

Mikrol&ffel-Spatel 18/10 Stahl, L=150mm, Loffelform B=5x3mm Gewicht in g: 4,0

https://www.neolab.de/de/loeffelspatel-bochem-mikroloeffel-spatel-18-10-stahl--150mm-mn-0560 09.05.25
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Art.-Nr.

Hersteller (Marke)
VGKL Nummer
EAN

Material
Ursprungsland
Ursprungsregion
Zolltarifnummer
Lange

Breite Spatel

Lange Spatel

MN-0560

Bochem

330503344

4058072165789

Edelstahl

Deutschland

Hessen

90189040

150 mm

3 mm

5mm
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